
FOOD                 MENU
FROM THE FRYER
Regular Poutine $8.00

$8.50

$9.00

$12.00

$9.75

$11.75

$5.00

$10.25

$11.50

$7.50

$7.75

$9.00

$6.50

$8.00

$16.00

Burger

2 Piece Chicken Strips&Fries

Large Poutine

Cheese Burger

Crispy Chicken Caesar Wrap

Regular Fries

Bacon Cheese Burger

Crispy Chicken Club Wrap

Large Fries

Deluxe Bacon Cheese Burger

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

Onion Rings

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Caesar Salad

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

WRAPS, SALADS &MORE

Sweet Potato Fries and dip $6.50
Pizza Pop $3.00

Nashville Chicken Sandwich

1 Pound Dry Ribs $16.00
$16.001 Pound Chicken Wings

$7.75

3 Piece Chicken Strips&Fries

House made Soup of the Day

Hot Dog $6.00

$12.00
$4.50


